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

RAPID RENTALS 
PL 4-31M DA 4-1534

Housos for Ront 
(Furnishod) 117

135 WEEK, $135 Month   ThrM 
bedrooms, gar»qe. Fenced. ChJI- 
dren. Pelt.

RAPID RENTALS 
PL 431*4 DA 4-1S34

". ACRE lot In RolllngHllli. 
Owner wants quick sale. 115,500. 

Call FR 7-2771.

Stucco home ha« 
hardwood floor*. Nice kitchen. 
Well to wall carpet Attached oa 
r*ot and block wall. Vet or non 
V»l tun buy WILL RE VACANT 
TMH WPPKF.ND HURRY!

READY REALTY

23344 Hawthorn* Blvd. 
Op«n 'til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

$1500 Down
3 Bdrms., 11/2 Baths 

15x30 Pool (Heated)
A real beauty of   home Naer 
AAvy Company. Hardwood floors, 
targe kitchen with bar, dining

I 
area. Service porch. Olastad In 
patio. Double dotached garage. 
And many other feature*. For 
appointment to tag call

FR 0-3561
 *> DOWN Three bgdrgwne. La- 
r4t«d n»«r South Bay Shopping 
Center Ne»d< taint Will tarri- 
fire for IU.7S/V Cell FR 035*1.

LAWNDALF

OS 6-0188 'DUPLEX

DUPLEX
2 BEDROOMS

Near Western and Lomlta tlvd 
Shopulng Center. FRONT UNIT 
carpeted throughout. REAR UNIT 
newly decorated. New tile and 
new natural wood cabinet* In 
kitchen. Lot 40x150. Allay In rear 
Oood Investment at |ll,*00. With 
19'. down. Term*.

GENEVA MEARA
Realtor

25HO V2 Narbonne 
DA 5-2422

$995 DOWN
Live In one and rent the ether. 
A two bedroom and a ona bed- 
room home In good rental arta. 
Naar Western Avenue. Payments 
arg less than rant. Call

FA 0-2770 
T& $12,500
On R? lot 60x110 complelrlv 
redecorated, like new, .1 bedroom 
end lerge porch In Torrance.

CALL

321-0190

Acreage 102

FIVEACRESf
READY FOP SUBDIVISION IN 
ROLLING HILLS. MAKES NIN1 
OR TEN LOTS. GENTLE ROLL­ 
ING uno.nort

LEWIS REALTY
(Owner develwr)

FR 7-6823 
Eves. FR 7-2771

RaaYlttata Wanttd 114

CAl I now for profusion*! consul­ 
tation at NO OBLIGATION re-
 ardlnt you and your property
 tltuatad anrwhere In the entire 
south Bay Arta. Many an un­ 
foreseen situation would not have 
arisen if people had at anytime 
consult** a REALTOR. WE era 
In business to SAVE HOMES at 
well at sell them. Sincerely *TE- 
WART REALTY. Torrance, FR 
0-.1471 or Hermoie. FR 4-M01 or 
FR 6-1106.

CASH
TOR YOUR HOME

PREE APPRAISAL 
NO OBLIGATION

HI-LITE REALTY 
FA 0-1.505

YOUR HOUSE
in 24 Hours 

Coll Now for Frit
Appraisal

FA 0-2770
Responsible Realty

Corp.

/Cash for
Your Home

WANTED
I and Vhedraem name*. 
aavainal H*ghe»* erieea 
Call Mr Patch

OS 5-0367

Free

WHAT YOUR LOSS IS ON A 

RENTAL VACANCY

RENT
$75 $80 $90 $100 $125 $150

Your Daily Loss
$2.50 2.67 3.00 $3.33 $4.17 $5.00

Let an ad in The Press convert your losses into 

income. Don't let your vacancy stand idle. Call 

DA 5-1515 and let a trained od-writer assist 

you. We help you write ads that produce results. 

All this, of course, without additional cost to 

you. >

ONE BEDROOM duplex In Lomlta 
Plnps. Clean, nice yard. Adults, 
f72.iO. FA 1-3461.

$» WE E K WFas month . 'j bdrms . 
aion« on lot. Garage. Fenced. 
Children, pats.

RAPID RENTALS
PL 4 3194 DA 4-1.S34

' 177.50 - 1 Bdrm. lower duplex In 
Lomita Pines. Clean. Nice yard. 

; Adults. FA I-346I.

}20 WEEK. Utilities MM. Nicely 
furnlshrd. Carport. Panted. Chll 
drfti, p»t, O K.

RAPID RENTALS 
f»L 4 JIM OA 41514

  »« f»r Rant 
" Inf urnUKtd)

PRINCE 
APARTMENTS 

3438 EMERALD ST.
(NEAR CIVIC CENTER) 

TORRANCE

Furnished  
Unfurnished

ONE BEDROOM $100
TWO BEDROOM $125

THREE BEDROOM $175
(APPROVED CHILDREN OK)

GYM- 
RECREATIONAL FACILITIES

__ 371-6073 
* $74:50". $95 *

ONE BEDROOM
FURNISHED UNFURNISHED

FINE MODERN
ATTRACTIVE BEST LOCATION

16820 YUKON
TORRANCE 

(WEST OF CRENSHAW)

PALM 
TERRACE

rV The Finest In Apartment 

Living ,

Torronce's Only Exclusivt 

Apartment Community

PRIVATE STREETS 

Alley Entrances To Garages With Doors

New Deluxe 4 Unit Buildings
Gold Medallion All Electric by Hotpoint

Spacious I Bedrooms
700 SQ. FT.

Scporate dining areas

Ample closets & storage

Pullman Baths Dishmasters Tubs & Showen 

Fully Draped 1 OO'V Nylon Carpeting Built-inj

$99 Monthly
OPEN FOR INSPECTION
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